NR_key_name:

SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

81BE94DFEFBEE149852562E30079D6AA

CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Laura Denk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

03/04/1996

5:11:23 PM

03/04/1996

5:10:48 PM

Connick's promises

Do we have anything in writing where Connick promised to give us his records?
Record

N

B





